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NOTICE

FEES STRUCTURE
For 1t M.D.(Hom) 2023-24 Batch
Fee structure for admission of 1st year M.D.(Hom) course are as below:

OPEN/ AIQ 15% and all Reservation Category
G- No: Bautigulace including EBC/EWS Students
Tution Fees Rs.1,42,081.00 Per Annum
Development Fees Rs.14919.00 Per Annum
1 : -
Caution Money Deposit ;
(Refundable) Rs.10,000.00 One Time
Total (Rs.) Rs.1,67,000.00

Please pay Fees in the form of DD/Pay order with name of :-

YMT Homoeopathic Medical College P.G. Institute

Note:-

1. This Tution Fees & Development Fees may be changed as per “ Fees Regulation Authority”
Maharashtra State directions.

2. MUHS Enrollment & Eligibility fees as per MUHS circular.

3. For NRI & Institutional Quota Fees:- As per FRA decision dated 19/03/2018 fees
shall be Five Times for the students admitted against NRI & Institutional quota.
All rights regarding concession of said fees are reserved with Management of Institute.
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NOTICE
FEES STRUCTURE

For 1* M.D.(Hom) -2023-24

Requirement for One time Fees for MUHS Nashik.

Date: OU / |0 /2023

Sr. Particulars OPEN OBC SC ST/VJ/NT | NRI Mode of Payment: By
No. D.D. In Favour of
Registration Fees
(MUHS, Nashik) YMT Homoeopathic
Enrollment Fees 10150 Medical College P.G.
(MUHS, Nashik) Institute
Ashwamedh Fees
Development Fees 318 318 318 318 | 318
2 (MUHS, Nashik)
MUHS Vikas
Nidhi 100 100 100 100 100
Asasims 10 10| 10 10| 10
Management
NSS Self Finance 10 10 10 10 10
Unit
Total (Rs.) 10588 10588 | 10588 10588 | 10588
Requirement of (one time) Fees- for Student Council
:r. Particulars Amount Mode of Payment: By D.D. In Favour of
0.
 } Student Council Fees 3500 Student Council Of YMT & RCS Homoeopathic Medical College
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